County
Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTICNAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

VUID

1009507420

1011662103

1011690535

1006992044

1006942914

1006942334

1005479038

Name

BISHOP, DOROTHY
SCHAUER

BRINKMANN,RITA M

BRINKMANN, ROBERT
ALBERT

CRISWELL, JOAN

DAVIS JR, TERRELL
HOYT

FOREMAN, LISA KELLY

FOREMAN, TERRY LINN

App
Received
Date

03/08/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

04/20/2023

10/24/2023

09/29/2023

09/29/2023

Ballot
Mailed
Date

09/21/20
23

10/23/20
23

10/23/20
23

08/21/20
23

10/24/20
23

09/29/20
23

09/29/20
23

Ballot

Received Precinct

Date

10/03/2023

11/06/2023

11/06/2023

10/10/2023

10/27/2023

10/26/2023

10/26/2023

201

201

201

301

301

202

202



MOCRE

MOCORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

1022423517

1005523173

1005472870

1005472889

1002511690

1005684415

1005684427

HAM,WILLTAM MARLIN

JONES , EDWARD WAYNE

LOPEZ, FIDEL

LOPEZ, ROSA

MCKAY, LEOLA MAE

MONTANA, ANITA

MONTANA, JOE

10/12/2023

10/27/2023

10/25/2023

10/19/2023

03/06/2023

04/11/2023

04/11/2023

10/12/20
23

10/27/20
23

10/25/20
23

10/19/20
23

09/21/20
23

09/21/20
23

09/21/20
23

10/18/2023

11/06/2023

16/30/2023

10/30/2023

09/27/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

201

201

201

201

201

301

301



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOCRE

MOORE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTICNAL
AMENDMENT

1005525409

1006947620

1006947631

1005541293

1005515162

1145721089

1005523085

NICHOLS-
STEVENS, PATRICIA

PERGESON, FLORENCE
ZEDLITZ

PERGESCN, CHARLES
RAY

REYNOLDS , MARIETTA

RICE,JUDITH

SALLEY, CHRISTINA
ELIZABETH

SELF,ALPHA

10/23/2023

02/16/2023

02/21/2023

10/23/2023

10/27/2023

09/18/2023

10/27/2023

10/23/20
23

09/21/20
23

09/21/20
23

10/23/20
23

10/27/20
23

09/21/20
23

10/27/20
23

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

10/26/2023

11/06/2023

10/23/2023

11/06/2023

202

401

401

202

401

101

202



MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
7TH
CONSTITUTILONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER
TTH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

1013161981

1005532813

1024512087

1059030980

SELLERS, GEORGE
WALTER

SIMS, RANDY HOWARD

STEPHENS, DCRIS
ARLENE

UTTER, LINDA SUE

10/10/2023

10/27/2023

10/27/2023

03/06/2023

10/10/20
23

10/27/20
23

10/27/20
23

09/21/20
23

10/16/2023

11/03/2023

11/06/2023

09/27/2023

203

401

101

201



